
Nome Cognome E-mail Telefono Profilo linkedin (collegamento)
Marco Bastanzetti bastanzetti3@gmail.com 3485812739 no
Denis Bellet blltdns@gmail.com 3393110255 no
Elisa Bisaro elibisi81@gmail.com 3391656430 no
Silvia Casagrande silviacasagrande@protonmail.it 3473629036 no
Christian Comino

comino.ccgarden@gmail.com

3333305695 https://www.linkedin.com/in/christian-comino-
14ab98200?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_profile_view_b
ase_contact_details%3B%2FCm%2BLOBRRCWxsApJEGLbqg%3D%3
D

Alex Furlan alexfurlan2@gmail.com 3338790986 no
Gabriele Lizzi rmilocco@libero.it 3315418423 no
Chiara Mastromarino chia.mastromarino@gmail.com 3483297433 https://www.linkedin.com/in/chiara-mastromarino-77b3392b8/ 
Luisa Raini lui.raini@gmail.com 3478432807 no
Giovanni Retti gretti@gmail.com 3403085065 no
Marco Ricatti marcoricatti@virgilio.it 349 5673596 no
Denis Ferro ferrodenis@hotmail.com 3282746498 no
Fabiano Liberti fabianoliberti2@gmail.com 3791212393 no
Paola Vegnaduzzo paola.vegnaduzzo@gmail.com 3517351615 no
Federica Zanchetta zanchetta.federica@gmail.com 3488913133 no
Elena Tsareva tsareva.elena.giardini@gmail.com 3284107581 no
Carmen Cirillo cirillo.carmen1@gmail.com 3471041603 no
Antonio Cividino civi.flay@gmail.com 3482903549 www.linkedin.com/in/antonio-cividino-8b278b253
Beatrice De Crignis dcbea91@gmail.com 3201773633 no
Elisa Ortolani elisaortolani@gmail.com 3285489808 no
Luca Lorenzini luca.lorenzini1242@gmail.com 3281027486 no
Luigi Sforza luigigigi95@outlook.it 3290271755 no
Sabrina Serafini brinabrina123@gmail.com 3207923949 no
MariaTeresa Bront mtbront@gmail.com 3338386674 no


